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Cohort 2 - Baton Rouge

Last Name First Name |District Email Address . Signature -
Allen Joshulan Iberville Charter Academy jallen@ibervillecharter.org _

Allmon Rebecca Baton Rouge University Prep rallmon@upelementary.org 7~ - N
Andrepont Kelly St. Landry kma7430@slp.k12.la.us f A
Bailey Rachea Concordia parish rbailey@cpsbla.us

Batiste Ericka Celerity Charter Schools Ebatiste @celeritylouisiana.org i < .,
Butler Jamecia Charter schools USA Jbutler@ibervillecharter.org ] LVL
Buuck Jilt Community School for Apprenticeship jmacnaug@gmail.com [ /;"

Byrd Vema East Baton Rouge Parish vema.byrd@generationready.com /; = b
Counsel Shelia Concordia shelia.counsel@cpsbla.us \

Craig Chelsea Pointe Coupee chelsea.craig@pcpsb.net CL»—J(
Doucet Danielle St. Landry dd4560@slp.k12.1a.us UQMJ.L{ LM
Dugas Erica St. Landry eed1511@slp.k12.la.us CINA ~ OUOA N~

Dunbar Allison St. Landry Parish School Board ad9438@slp.k12.1a.us C% ;

Duncan-Robinson |Christy National Heritage Academies 100.crobinson@nhaschools.com

Edwards LaMonica Pointe Coupee Parish Lamonica.edwards@pcpsb.net @mom{!a, EW
Fontenot Mary Helen St. Landry mhf6579@slp.k12.1a.us j

France Shannon Iberville Parish Shannonfrance @ipsb.education A*f

Griffin Amy St. Landry Parish ang6236@slp.k12.1a.us ( ) =

Holtrop Lindsey Iberville lindseyholtrop@ipsb.education

Kelley Brooke Central community school system Bkelley@centralcss.org

Kendrick Kathy University View Academy kkendrick@uview.academy

Keme Jennifer Assumption jkerne@assumptionschools.com N

Ledet Mayria St. Landry Parish mayrialedetsr09@yahoo.com N | ’

LeDoux LaShondriea [St. Landry Parish LL1396@slp.k12.1a.us ,—,‘{/

Miller Rebecca St Landry Parish rrd5678@slp.k12.1a.us i

Moore Sheryl University View Academy smoore@uview.academy g = =

Olah Pamela Livingston Parish pamela.olah@lpsb.org @MVJ(@ b‘(/(’t,V’\.D
Parker Mary Zachary Community Schools mary.parker@zacharyschools.org

Peck Dawn St. Landry ddp4938@slp.k12.la.us

Profit Lanastasia East Feliciana Iprofit@efschools.net

Reado Ingrid iberville ingridreado@ipsb.education

Richardson Melissa Livingston melissa.richardson@lpsb.org W'

Robinson Caitlyn Central community schools Crobinson@centralcss.org ,«% ¥. (

Sanders Chelsea Celerity Schools Louisiana csanders@celeritylouisiana.org :
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Savario Gwen Zachary Community Schools Gwen.Savan’o@zacharyschools.org
Savoie Ashley St. Landry Parish Ast2048@slp.k12.la.us

Savoy Elaine Orleans eIaine.savoy@ariseschools.org
Stark Charlsey East Feliciana Parish cstark@efschools.net

Starks Amie Central Community Schools Astarks@centralcss.org

Stelly Denise St Landry Das5098@slp.k12.la.us
Thibodeaux Sydnie St. Landry Parish 5at6062@slp.k12.1a.us

Thomas Antoinette Saint Landry Parish at1870@slp.k12.la.us

Williams Lindsey Iberville Parish lindseywilliams@ipsb.education
(Wright Candace University View Academy Cewright@uview.academy
TR N Devick (O \eare doawbor seea




